Résultats REG

Résultats régionaux 2007

28.07.2007 17:17:21 GVI-Timing

Course de cote Ayent-Anzere (REG)
Rg No
Categ: L2 0->1600

1 302
2 301
Categ: L2
1 307
2 306
nc 305
Categ: L2
1 311
2 310
Categ: L3
1 323
2 320
3 317
4 321
5 315
6 314
7 318
8 316
9 322
10 375
Categ: L3
1 325
Categ: L3
1 327
2 328
Categ: L4
1 331
2 332
Categ: L4
1 338
2 333
3 334
Categ: N
1 335
Categ: N
1 336
nc 337

Name

FUHRER Ruedi
ENGEL Peter
1601 -> 2000
MEIER Mario

TAVERNIER Roland

AUBORT Patrick
+ 2000
RUFFIEUX Jérome
VERMEILLE Xavier
0 -> 2000

ZBINDEN Michael

STRAUBHAAR Peter

EMERY Pierre-Alain

ZINGG Manuel
METROZ Alex

GROSSMANN Heinz
JAKOBER Patrick
CRETEGNY Jean-R.

THUNER Florian
RYSER Mario
2001 -> 2500

AESCHLIMANN
Daniel

+ 2500
LATTION Gilles

HOSTETTLER
Bernard

0 -> 2000

LOVEY Michael
NYFFELER Daniel
+ 2000

GUEX Christian
FINGER Marcel
BOVIER Stive
0 -> 1600

RIBEIRO Michael
1601 -> 3500
DROZ Michael
COPPEY Denis

Categ: ISN 0 -> 1600

1
2

6

343
344

342

341
340

339

PRALONG Christian
PETIGNAT Daniel

PRALONG Garry

AFFOLTER Laurent
SAURER Stefanie

MULLER Lionel

Categ: ISA 0 ->2000

1

345

DROZ Robert

Categ: IS 0 ->2000

City

Brienz
Uebeschi

Schéftland
Ropraz

Essertines

Broc
Le Bémont

Wattenwil
Thun
Bussigny

Hettiswil
Orsiéres

Brienz
Kerns
Romanel

Corcelles-
Payerne

Uetendorf
Seftigen
Muraz
Préverenges
Praz-de-Fort

Riggisberg

Le Chéble
Ostermundigen
Fully

Vercorin

Volleges
Orsieres

Vernayaz
Courroux

Vernayaz

Boncourt
Gunten

Ayent

Orsieres

Marque & Type

Honda Crx V
Tech

Opel Corsa

Honda Civic R

Opel Kadett E
16V

Opel Kadett Gsi

Subaru Impreza
Opel Speedster

Opel Kadett
GT/E

VW Golf 1
VW Golf | GTI

Opel Kadet C
GT/E

VW Golf 16V

VW Scirocco
GL

VW Golf 1
VW Golf

Opel Kadett
GT/IE

VW Golf

Opel Kadett C

Porsche 911 Sc

Porsche Carrera

Honda Integra R
Opel Kadett E

Subaru Impreza
Gt

BMW E30
BMW 325i

Citroen Saxo
VTS

Honda Civic R
Renault Clio 2.0

Peugeot 106
GTI
Opel Corsa Gsi

Peugeot 106
GTI

Peugeot 106
Rallye
Suzuki Swift

Peugeot 106
Rallye

Opel Kadett Gsi
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Cyl

1595
1420

1998
1997

1997

3390
3736

1978
1781
1781

1897
1780

1630
1781
1781

1978
1800

2197

2993

3200

1797
1997

3388
2493
2500

1587

1998
2000

1597
1598

1587

1587
1298

1292

1997

Ecurie

Bodeli Racing Club
MLP Racing

Sq Caposcarico
Racing Team
Nyonnais
Racing Team
Nyonnais

Ecurie Sporting

Ecurie des Ordons

Zbinden M.
Racing Team Zaziwil
Emery P.-A.

Zingg M.

Atelier de la Tzoumaz

MB Motorsport
Jakober P.
Ecurie Performance

Ecurie Performance
MB Motorsport
Aeschlimann D.

Lattion G.

Ecurie Performance

Atelier de la Tzoumaz

Nyffeler D.

Guex C.
Finger M.
Bovier S.

Ribeiro M.

Atelier de la Tzoumaz
Atelier de la Tzoumaz

Pralong C.
Ecurie des Ordons

Pralong G.

Ecurie des Ordons
Equipe Bernoise

Muller L.

Atelier de la Tzoumaz

Time

4:16.76
4:23.45

4:09.55

4:34.17

4:09.04
4:11.29

4:04.77
4:12.10
4:15.77

4:15.79
4:22.11

4:25.43
4:26.40
4:28.48

4:35.58
4:47.47

4:08.23

4:13.11

4:20.69

4:14.73
4:25.80

4:09.20
4:19.85
4:27.54

4:32.69

4:10.86

4:20.99
4:24.59

4:30.39

4:39.81
4:55.59

5:01.22

4:30.94

Page 1 of 2

C1 C2

2:08.62
2:11.95

2:08.14
2:11.50

2:04.55 2:05.00

2:17.06 2:17.11

DNS DNS

2:04.58
2:05.77

2:04.46
2:05.52

2:02.64
2:05.67
2:08.09

2:02.13
2:06.43
2:07.68

2:08.20
2:11.10

2:07.59
2:11.01

2:13.60
2:13.17
2:14.31

2:11.83
2:13.23
2:14.17

2:17.93
2:24.90

2:17.65
2:22.57

2:04.99 2:03.24

2:06.14 2:06.97

2:09.87 2:10.82

2:06.45
2:13.60

2:08.28
2:12.20

2:05.60
2:10.51
2:14.34

2:03.60
2:09.34
2:13.20

2:17.50 2:15.19

2:06.17
DNS

2:04.69
DNS

2:10.64
2:12.34

2:10.35
2:12.25
2:1459 2:15.80

2:20.96
2:29.50

2:18.85
2:26.09
2:30.76  2:30.46

2:15.09 2:15.85

08.05.2008



Résultats REG

1 348
2 347
3 349
Categ: E1
1 350
Categ: E1
1 353
2 354
nc 355
Rg No

Categ: E1
1 362
2 363
3 358
4 364
5 360
6 359
7 357
nc 361
Categ: E1
1 370
2 366
3 372
4 367
5 368
6 369
7 371

ZULAUFF Gabriel

MARIETHOZ
Samuel

GRAF Bernhard
0 -> 1400

SCHMID Rolf
1401 -> 1600

DROZ Daniel

KAUFMANN Philipp

CRISTINO Sergio
Name
1601 -> 2000

GRISPINO Claudio

ROBERTO Nicola

CANDAUX Corinne

ABBET Jean-Daniel

BOLLI René
WALTI Antony

KONITZER Patrick

DELADOEY Jean-
Daniel

+ 2000
AGASSIS Jean-
Michel

BEYELER Etienne

MERONI Samuele

MONNARD Laurent
MESSERLI Hansueli
PERROUD Frédéric

WALTI Xavier

Cuarny

Haute-Nendaz
Schwarzenberg

Waltenschwil
Aigle

Minsingen
Les Evouettes
City

Steinen
Bussigny
Orny

Martigny
Choéx

La Cibourg
Ruti b.
Riggisberg

Aigle

Orny
Cossonay

Stabio
Bossonnens
Helgisried
Grange -Veveyse
La Cibourg

VW Golf |

Toyota Corolla
VW Golf

Suzuki Swift RS

VW Golf

Opel Corsa A
GSlI

VW Golf Perren
Marque & Type

Renault 5
Williams

Peugeot 205
Renault Clio RS

Opel Manta
GT/IE

VW Golf 17
VW Sirocco 16V

Renault Clio
16V

VW Golf GTI

Opel Ascona B
Opel Ascona B

Renault 5 Gt
Turbo

BMW 316

Opel Kadett C
BMW 320 E21
BMW 320i E30
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1588

1587
1781

1298

1588

1597
1599
Cyl

1998
1998
1998

1998
1803
1781

1764

1800

2475
2400

2375
2493
2400
2498
2493

Zulauff G.

Atelier de la Tzoumaz

Graf B.
Schmid R.

Droz D.
Kaufmann P.

Cristino S.
Ecurie

Grispino C.

Ecurie Racing Fan's

Team Trajectoire

Abbet J-D.
Bolli R.
Scuderia Taifyn

Konitzer P.

Deladoey J.-D.

Team Trajectoire
Beyeler E.

Meroni S.

Ecurie des Lions
Messerli H.
Ecurie des Lions
Scuderia Taifyn

4:19.03

4:21.93
4:21.97

4:16.50

4:33.23

5:39.88

Time

3:52.53
4:06.11
4:07.60

4:16.80
4:40.34
4:46.67

5:02.84

3:59.65
4:04.47

4:16.40
4:21.62
4:29.03
4:32.53
4:49.20

2:08.79

2:11.44
2:11.08

2:08.00

2:15.41

2:45.66
2:10.04 AB.

1:56.47
2:04.11
2:05.62

2:10.01
2:21.20
2:22.68

2:33.73

2:00.30
2:02.54

2:08.67
2:12.24
2:14.71
2:17.64
2:24.60
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2:10.24

2:10.49
2:10.89

2:08.50

2:17.82

2:54.22

C2

1:56.06
2:02.00
2:01.98

2:06.79
2:19.14
2:23.99

2:29.11

2:12.68

1:59.35
2:01.93

2:07.73
2:09.38
2:14.32
2:14.89
2:24.60

08.05.2008



